
BOILERMAKERS

HAPPY HOUR 4-6PM MON-FRI

PORT WINE CHEESE
fresh horseradish, balsamic vinegar, crushed almond, sourdough

CRETON
“poor mans pate”, pickled fennel, fennel pollen, rye

FOOD

4

4

MISCHIEF GOLDEN ALE  8.5% ABV
The Bruery / Placentia, CA 

BORN BLONDE ALE   4.8% ABV   (DRAFT)  
Mother Earth  / Vista, CA 

ORDERVILLE IPA  7.2% ABV  (DRAFT) 
Modern Times / San Diego, CA

5

5

5

LIVER & ONIONS
chicken livers, carmelized onion, whole grain mustard, sourdough

DEVILED EGGS
blue cheese, tarragon, orange zest, fresno red hot

BURGER & A BEER
Stinko 2.0, House Fries, PBR 24oz can

CRAFT BEER

4

4

15

CHULA PILS  5.0% ABV
Novo / Chula Vista, CA

EL GOSE (GERMAN STYLE)  4.5% ABV
Avery / Boulder, CO

ELLIE’S BROWN ALE  8.5% ABV
Avery / Boulder, CO

LILIKO’I KEROLO (BELGIAN STYLE)  8.5% ABV
Avery / Boulder, CO

PBR
Milwaukee, WI

5

5

5

5

WHITE WINE

JACKHAMMER / KRISTY’S CHARDONNAY
Monterey, CA

GAINEY / SAUVIGNON BLANC
Loire Valley, France

TOPANGA / GRENACHE BLANC
Happy Canyon, CA

AMALIE ROBERT - CHARDONNAY
Williamette Valley, OR

5

5

6.5

7

RED WINE

MORRA / BARBERA D’ALBA
Castellinaldo, IT

BRAVE & MAIDEN / CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Santa Ynez Valley, CA

SMOKESCREEN / THE CHEMIST GSM
Paso Robles, CA

WEDELL CELLARS / WAVERTREE PINOT NOIR
Santa Barbara, CA

MALPASSO / VINO DA TAVOLA ROSSO
Montemelino, IT

6.5

7

6.5

6

5.5

5

IPA NEMA & ARETTE TEQUILA 10

LILIKO’I & BEEFEATER GIN 10

EL GOSE & CYNAR 9

ELLIE'S & OLD GRANDAD 10

CHULA PILLS & RITTENHOUSE RYE 11
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